
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insofvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

02068135 

Name of Company 

(2) Insert nae (8) Big Spot Fabrics Limited 

(b) Insert fullname(s) We (b) Dilip Dattani and Andrew Appleyard 
and address(es) 

Rivermead House, 7 Lew's Court, Grove Park, Leicester LE19 1SD 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at (c) 07 January 2015 

Signed Date 09 January 2015 

Presenter's name, Dilip Dattani ; 
address and reference (if P For Official Use 

any) Rivermead House, 7 Lewis Court, Liquidation Section Post Room 
Grove Park, Leicester LE19 1SD 

soa NPN 
13/01/2015 #153 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
BIG SPOT FABRICS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Big Spot Fabrics Limited 

on the 7th day of January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Tejinder Bahra 

Signed Feat 

Dated of-el- 2e)S- 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS, 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Cash at Bank 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 
Goodwill 
Motor Vehicle 
Plant and Machinery 

Stock/Inventory on Hand 

£ 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature TEAn Date DZ-Of/- 20); S— 



Al -SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 28,048 

Liabilities 
Wages (3,513) 
Holiday Pay (2,590) 

(6,103) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 21,946 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 21,946 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 21,946 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees (56,154) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (51,301) 

(107,456) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (85,510) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary £1 Shares (100) 

(100) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (85,610) 

signature Pac = Date @P-e/- Jos 



1¢ Areuipsg 

asry 
equiooD 

ZI 
| 

eyed 
ysuig 

Jopurlay, 
iy 

LLS 
saleys 

ZA’ 
Jaisao1e'] 

A
q
p
e
g
 

Biyeg 

00 
0% 

001 
0 

001 
1g Areurpsg 

asty 
9quiooD 

Z| 
y8urg 

wfueuung 
X1L 

somys 
LA‘ 

sajso010'T 
Aopyoy 

00.09 
001 

09 
001 

1% Areurpio, 